SULTION III danage and Consul	Camilago	[well 1 Jan 05] .	MIAND	BB (7909		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		[met 1 Jan 00] .	I Days & Tim	o Completed .	Dono	by
Date In: (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	Jeb description		Date to time			
HETHONEH MICZEO07118/Y	SAS c-Illing		1		·	<i>p</i>
Veli No. 192 090 5	E-mall(bjale		1000	2626200	2.100	07/202
00,01013090 12,00	1-Motor Chale	-	WALLET OF	100700	15	72
OD - TP ! Reporting Only		(Withlier OD The)	TP 4hri)			(1):
	I-Photo Uplos				* **.	
7731	AssessmenVSn	rvey Report				** ****
TP luxurer:	Ass't Report b	y Pax/Handle	Owner/Wh	312		
Proturred Witep / INC Avelga Wkwp / GW: (Toli	Pu	et	1
TP Indication Veh No.	09420.X	, INC(.)/Non-I	NG().		
Owner / Driver: (THE SX		Tel:			
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Typ		/ -	
Confirmed by t (Dates,	And the second second second	lines	OSST	
	lote-Est Sintus (V		0%; P: 215	19%. P: 80-10	074)	
	/arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000		DIRECTOR TO	CAST TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE ST	St. Com	ependanjane on 1
tendoliseliiniksissik siinellikiiselliilikis	公司和特征的政治	ATTENDED TO THE PERSON OF THE	HEM OWNER	Windship E 4 133	ACT 151 1, 1 V	
() Walk-In Customar : Customers Infor		nidential & Su	fictly NO rate	or or rapador.		
() Total Lass Case 1 to e-mall Yasures		10/ 1.77	ma Car (· .,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoices	YES()/N	O() II	owing Co: (COMPANY LANGUAGE	PASSING TO	die
TREAL COMPANIES CONTROL OF THE COURSE		国际外别外科	t introduction	你可能的	What though	py
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Cur ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(•)				7.	
) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	000] () :	• •			
Intury :						entermination in
The state of the s	TO A LOCALITY OF THE PARTY OF T	TATOLUTANO PART		TRANSPORTER TO	Empiritus.	-
	RESIDENTIAL PRESENTA	DISTRICTANTOS OLO	AETALEMISONA A TOS	ANTERIOR DE LA COMPANION DE LA		
*					-	
					•	-
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v		muurataivitiini	POVETER SERVICE		MATERIA NO.	A aliucka)
NA203612		17.6016001度	10/10/19		游别即南	Alvailoni
		1) Alt Analdant	Reporting (3	100); ING (110		
Transport of the state of the s	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	SYPY Towler V			10	
iver/Owner:		4) FF 1 Vollow-T		(wat 10 Jan 2003)	30	
ntact No:		Cornelimber	tion		773	
maged Portion:	TO SERVICE	WANTE + Lilan DA	* EMRT Survay	1	60	
	errou.	OIL!			2)	Vone var
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	¥	* MS: Courley	Cor/Tpi Allow	\$1.00	510	
The state of the s	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		alr Inspection	ritination	13	
	的控制或於特殊的		(Non INC) ur	THE STATE	30	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		14-14-14-14-1				CONTRACTOR STATES
LIL		b) N121 Idea Ide	ya.	Per Charged Per Charges	THE REAL PROPERTY.	MANUAL DE

1 . ph 11 1 . 70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	08/07/2020 14:25
Date Of Accident	01/07/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TIONG BAHRU RD TWDS GREAT WORLD CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The Earlies and the particular purposes at	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SBC630S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ENG HENG NEE PHILIP
NRIC No	SXXXX291C
Email Address	ZAKJACK54@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phane No	(LOCAL) +65-91802524
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91802524
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	LEXUS
Model	ES250
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5114365244
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver ZAKARIA BIN MOHAMED TAIB NRIC No. SXXXX495C

Date Of Birth 08/06/1954 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 26/12/1985

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91802524

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91802524

EMail Address ZAKJACK54@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 74 WHAMPOA DRIVE

#07-318

Postcode

320074

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

UNKNOWN

Road Surface

UNKNOWN

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO:

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

BOSS

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

if Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

MARINA BAY NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 70 MARINA VIEW , POSTCODE: 018962 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT A/20200707/2028

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD9420X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.-

NRIC/FIN No.:

SCRIRE CIRCUM	STANCES	OF THE ACCIDEN	T			
			RAPORT	A 20:	200708/2028	
					(4	
		-/				
		/				
	-(
CLARATION					1	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 2

Report No. A/20200708/2028

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Marina Bay N.P.C 70 Marina View SINGAPORE 018962 Tel No: 1800-2229999

Vide Re		Station Diary No				
	MPOA DRIVE #07					
125,232,335	1100	Mobile 91802524	24			
Email Address						
Sex Male	Age 66	Date of Birth 08/06/1954	Race Malay			
Langua	Language					
Location Of Incident 9 TIONG BAHRU ROAD UNNAMED SINGAPORE 161009						
	Address APT BL 320074 Contact Home/C Email A Sex Male Languay Location 9 TIONO 161009	320074 Contact No. Home/Office Email Address Sex Age Male 66 Language Location Of Inciden 9 TIONG BAHRU R 161009	Address APT BLK 74 WHAMPOA DRIVE #07- 320074 Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 91802524 Email Address Sex Age Date of Birth Male 66 08/06/1954 Language Location Of Incident 9 TIONG BAHRU ROAD UNNAMED			

Brief details.

On 1/7/2020 at about 1200hrs, I was driving my boss namely Eng Heng Nee Philip, S1430291C, Hp: 96300630 along Tiong Bahru Road towards Great World City. We were en route to buy food before heading home. On 8/7/2020 at 0900hrs, whilst I reported for work at 53C Jalan Lim Tai See S(268383), my boss passed me a NTUC Income letter stating that there was an accident involving my boss' vehicle SBC630S (Lexus ES250, Black and pearl white) and a taxi SHD9420X on 1 July 2020. My boss called

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
A / Sgt 2 BJORN LEE	1.1
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/07/2020 12:04
Officer In-Charge Of Case: A / Central Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Sgt 3 PANG YONG KOK, DEXTER Contact No.: 65575443	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	







2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. A/20200708/2028

NTUC Income verify about accident. My boss then informed NTUC Income that there was no said accident that happened and NTUC Income advised to lodge a Police Report to state that there was no accident involved. I wish to state that there was no accident that happened on the 1/7/2020. I am lodging this Police Report to state that there was no accident that happened. That is all.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

A / Sgt 2 BJORN LEE

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: A / Central Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Sgt 3 PANG YONG KOK, DEXTER Contact No.: 65575443

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant/

Date/Time: 08/07/2020 12:04

Classification Of Case:

Claim Handling								
Accident MT/1095862								
Palicy No.	T124365244	Vehicle Ne.	9806305		GST Regi	stration No.		
Policyholder Name	ENG HENG ALE PHILIP				Pelicytosk	Ser NKIC	\$1430201C	
Product Code.		Cover Type	drive PREMIUM		Leading		ð	
Contact No.(Mussic) Email Address		Contact No.(Office)			Centact 6	4s (Huma)		
KPW		Special Remark			eCrise		164 W	
		TEA	No. Yes		eCide Re	Marin.		
NCO Protection P Accident Details	165	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Physia H	re	Not available	
Report Date	12 V2 THAN 15 (A.							
		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	705		Accident	Figure	Differs	
Date of Acodem		Time of Arodent Nr. mm	12-10		Country a	of Accident	Singapore	
Reporting Centre Accident Lication		Change Force	50		DOM: No.:			
	TIGNG SAHRU KD TWDS LEFT TURN TO ST HC SWEI	LINK						
→ Total Excess Applicable								
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00				
CIU Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		-0.44				
THEO OID Excess		VIED TP Excess		9.00	201-03035	E2	120000000000	
Additional Excess	:1	THE P. LEWIS .			Driver in t	Gwerredi	Not Applicable	
Total OD Excess Appropria		Tutal TR Excess Applicable		0.00				
T fienefita				107.000				
Coverage			Sum In	aured :				
Excess Waver			39939					
♥ GST Registered Informat	tion		(30000	01016				
GST #egistered	he		057 Ru	gistretion Date				
SST Registration No.				etus Verified		100		
Modification History								
Policyholder Halling Add	freat							
Address T	BISCONIAN LIMITAL SEE	Address 2	STNOAPORE 26	6303	Address 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addre	int.	Print Code	ë	201363	
Del No.	55	Related Policy Number	5095298146-02	1				
9 OI Driver Info.								
Driver Name		Driver Type						
Unnamed driver Name		DEVAR MOC			Driver DO	in.		
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Omling E	perence		
Contect No. (Mobile)		Centret No (Office)			Contect N	lo.(Hirme)		
Actoresa S		Address J			Address 3	E		
Asidrasia 4		Address Type	Foreign Address		Prot Code	Y:		
Unit No. Does he swn a Singapore	Yes - No	Driver Vehica: No.						
Madification History Cleim 002 New								
Chim Type *				ор-мх	incured	leve version or service	all to Insured	
				Contracts	incured frame	ENG HENG NEE IN	NRIC.	51430291C
Chetact No.(Mobile)					Contact No.	lwn.	Corcact	
Email Address					(Hume)	and a find a fin	(CMes)	
Control of the Contro					Vehicle Number	\$8C5305	Vehicle Number	SH0194269
Claim Despription				58C6305 / 5HD9420X			Name of	
Professo				accusary anti-ment	Gre 3 100 21/20		Professed Workshop	-
Warkshap	Preference Liability Not or Fault							
Ramaick No. Yes	Seguir Broferrad Warkshop, Name un Option	known w report Received		~	Chim			
Slate Registered				08/07/2880 15:31	Clase		Date Received	08/07/2020 00
Report Taken By				BAHAW 1J20B				
Print AK letter								
			Save Summit					
			parte Lauren					
Attachment								
190								
Accident No.	MT/1008843	C MANUFACTURE OF THE PARTY OF T		9227				
Last Doc. Received	MT/1095862 # Yes. © No	Claim No.		002				
		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		GR/07/2020 15:33				
Choose File No Ne chosen	Path A		palany/harmed "	Cattegory *	The second second	rfidemial (inp	Monica *	Doscription >
A STATE OF THE STA			Clear	Please Select	w No	→ Norms	1 4	
Chasse File No Ne chosen			Clief	Presse Select	* NO	→ Norms		
Choose File No file chosen			Char	Platase Select	- VQ	→ Rooma	4 4	
Choose File No No Se chosen			Clear	Please Select	¥ 10	w Norma	4 4	
Chanse File No No chosen			Clear	Please Select.	¥ NO	w : Norma	4 4	
Chaose File No file chosen			Char	Pinane Select	. y 310	≈ Feorma	u •	
								Sand M
→ Attachment List								
Attachment	Upkieded Sy/Date	Category	?	Organicy		Deamers		Meg Sent?
Shed				4.0400M		Description		(Ctt)
+ MAC_BOX	CIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ADJESSMENT CENTRE) S (BURIT MERAH)) on 08 3/4 2020 15:33	SERVICE Mouton		Normal		Photox 2020-7-8		
NAC BU	IT MERAH 800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S	FRANCE POWER		T Mindage No.		DATE OF STREET		
DO MARKE TO THE PARTY	STATE OF CHARLES IN COLUMN CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	ERVICE Protes		Normal		Photos 2020-5-8		

	Uplicated By/Date	Folder Data:		File Name		§ Source	
✓ Video List	IN PARAMETERS						
163	AAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(N S (BURIT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE N)) on 38 Jul 2020 13:31	SAS		Normal	8A6 2020-7-8	
-	MAC_SUKIT_MERAH_860676(N S (BURIT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on DE 341 2020 15:31	RRIC/ Driving License	\overline{x}	Normal	NATC/ Orlaing License 2025-7-8	
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_0006780 N S (BURIT HERA	ATSOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) or 08 Jul 2020 15:31	Photos		Normal	Protos 2020-7-9	
10	THINKS I WERE	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE MT) on OH Jul 2020 15-31	Photos.		Normal	Phones 2020-7-8	
	NACL BUKIT_MERAH_RIGHTAL A S (BUKIT MERA	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIT UP DE JUL 2020 15:31	Photos		Normal	₹hotes 2020-0-8	
0	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKING N B (BOKIT MERA	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 08 Set 2020 15:31	Protes		Hormas	Phetos 2020-7-8	
	NAC BURT MERAH BODSTRI MERA B (BURT MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1)) IN 08 Jul 2020 15:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2025-7-8	
-	MAG_BUKIT_MERAH_\$00676()	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIS) ON DO Jul 2020 15:32	Photos		Normal	Promi 2020-7-8	
N	HAC_BUX27_MERAN_B00676(F S (BUNTT HERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (HI)) OF GE 347 2020 15: 32	Photos		Mirmal	Photos 2030-7-8	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(1 S (BURIT MEA)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SURVICE WHIT ON SE JUL 2020 15:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-7-8	
9	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BODG76() S (BUKIT MEN)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE. NAT) on 06 Jul 2020 15:32	Printing		Marrial	Photos 2020-7-8	
-	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BURING(S (BURIT HER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NHI) on DR No 2020 LS: 32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-7-4	
.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_8006761 S (BURIT HEA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NH)) on DB Jul 2020 15:35	Printers		Normal	Pfrutes 2020-7-8	
	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(5 (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Arr)) on 09 34 2020 15:13	Photos		Normal	Photos 2010-7-8	
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_GODE76(5 (BUKIT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH)) nh 08 Jul 2026 15:33	Photos		Stemai	Photos 2625-7+8	
	S (BLIKIT HER	5H()) att UB 3ul 2020; 15:33			COMMUNICACIONES (COMO		

Display in New Window | Scen and uploading

eBao Tech					EVA LOS		PARKE	VE S		Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676					The State of Street, or other Designation of the least of		+ Chang	e Languag	e • Char	ige Password	THE RESERVE
-My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query									0.000
	Policy !					Date	of Accident		01/07/2020	14:26	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SBC6	SBC630S		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	(6)	5114365244		ENG HENG NEE PHILIP	51430291C	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	58C630S		28/11/2019	27/11/2020
						Continue	Ī				